
OPEN 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.454 TONI SHAW NORMAN BRFQ 10 398

2 15.933 RANDEE PRINDLE SCOOBY BRFQ 8 265

OPEN 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.966 MEREDITH EVANS SPANK BRFQ 10 171

2 16.028 LINDA KAY BB FRENCH MOON BUG BRFQ 8 142

3 16.037 MELANIE MCGEE HARLANS DASH 6 114

4 16.122 SYDNEY CUTTING EMMA B QUICK 5 85

5 16.154 TONI SHAW VATO 4 57

6 16.204 KAYCEE HARBIN MARTHA'S MONEY 3

7 16.208 DEAN ROGERS GLORY 2

8 16.209 LILY HENDERSON FRENCHIE 1

9 16.254 ERIN MERCHEN LUCY

10 16.289 JOLIE VAN PETTEN TERMITE

11 16.302 ERIN MERCHEN LONDON

12 16.338 TAYLOR JOHNSON CLAIMS TA BE FAMOUS

13 16.352 DARBY ZAREMBA RADAR

14 16.372 DEAN ROGERS TORI

15 16.412 JACKIE VAN PETTEN CALL ME AN OKEY

16 16.427 BRENDA HOWARD RACE

17 16.453 REGAN ZAREMBA BELLA
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OPEN 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.500 ANDREA LOWE FRENCH KISSING LIFE BRFQ 10 114

2 16.501 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER BRFQ 8 95

3 16.564 MISSY BENNETT HENRY 6 76

4 16.668 SARAH LEONHARD PAINT 5 57

5 16.717 LEAH WILSON PETE 4 38

6 16.720 REINY OSTRANDER ACRE 3

7 16.738 JULIE GROVE SPLASH 2

8 16.784 RHONDA RILEY HONEY 1

9 16.789 LINDA KAY ROCK ON TA FAME

10 16.823 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR

11 16.829 MISSY BENNETT SAM

12 16.919 MATT MCKAY SATAN'S STIPPER

13 16.943 KATHY COOPER NONEEDFOREXTREMES

1 16.961 GLADYS ROGERS WONDER BRFQ 10

2 17.002 MARY JOHNSON PANTS BRFQ 8

3 17.036 LORAE MYERS  SS MITOS EASY SMASH 6

4 17.091 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 5

5 17.110 FRAN BULLOCK ZIP 4

6 17.218 BAILEY PARKER SWEETNESS 3

7 17.222 PAM NEWELL HORSE 1 2

8 17.381 SARA NUTSCH DUSTY OLE MONEY 1

9 17.405 MELANIE RIGGS JAGGER

10 17.421 LILY HENDERSON WILLIE

11 17.425 TONI SHAW RED BULL

12 17.433 LUCY HENDERSON ROWDY



NBHA KS09 09/20/17 Fall Series ‐ Round 2

OPEN 4D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.531 DEB BARROW KIOWA BRFQ 10 85

2 17.636 DIANNA BRECHEISEN KADYN COLORS BRFQ 8 71

3 17.672 RANDEE PRINDLE SKIT 6 57

4 17.842 FRAN BULLOCK BANDIT 5 43

5 17.876 RICK MYERS KODA 4 29

6 17.902 DEMI HULL NIKKI 3

7 17.946 JESSICA MACOUBRIE LEONA BRIGADIER 121 2

8 17.978 JOANN REMINGTON YETI 1

9 18.119 TIA WIST BOUNCE

10 18.260 CHEYENNE LARSON WOODROW

11 18.282 MEREDITH EVANS MARNEY

12 18.635 CHRISSY CANTRELL TROOPER

13 18.720 CAMI RENWICK SPROCKET

14 18.768 RICK MYERS STAR

15 18.864 KENDRA BUCKMAN FORREST

16 18.895 KRISTINE HUBER‐DAY CUTE JOE

17 20.484 AMY LEWIS PRINCESS

18 20.996 BRENDA HARRIS HEMI'S JEWELL

19 21.503 DANIELLE FREDERICK BOOMER

20 21.886 VICTORIA SEARCY TOPSALE TOOTSIE

21 NT16.006 TAYLOR JOHNSON CAJO SNAZZY MOON

22 NT16.058 SARA NUTSCH BEDUINOSSWEECICLONE

23 NT16.404 DIANNA BRECHEISEN  ROYAL DITTO DASH

24 NT16.501 KAYCEE HARBIN TBR ROYAL PERKS

25 NT16.529 MELANIE RIGGS BUBBA

26 NT16.759 JULIA STONER SISS

27 NT16.795 BRADY GIBSON CRAWFISH

28 NT16.844 KAYCEE HARBIN FOXYS DRIFTIN JEWELL

29 NT16.845 CHARLENE CRIQUI  LIGHT ON MONEY

30 NT16.896 JOYCE BEALS‐ CO MOJITO

31 NT16.917 JULIE HETHERINGTON OAKIE

32 NT17.169 DEMI HULL POCO

33 NT17.232 EMMIE NOYES KING

34 NT17.235 LANA BARKMAN JELLY

35 NT17.381 DEB BARROW LEROY

36 NT17.644 RACHEL GROSS TANGO

37 NT17.757 BRENDA HARRIS GHOST

38 NT17.906 KENDRA BUCKMAN FORREST

39 NT18.375 PAM NEWELL HORSE 2

40 NT25.847 JESSTINE WALDY SHEZ HOT

41 NT32.718 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN

42 NTBP MELANIE MCGEE ROYAL RED STREAKER

43 NTBP JENNY DIXON GIRLFRIEND

44 NTBP GLADYS ROGERS ANDY

45 NTBP TYLENE WINDLE BOONE

46 NTBP LINDA KAY FAMOUS FRENCH CAGEN
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BATTLE OF THE AGES 1D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.122 SYDNEY CUTTING  EMMA B QUICK 108

2 16.209 LILY HENDERSON  FRENCHIE 81

3 16.412 JACKIE VAN PETTEN CALL ME AN OKEY 54

4 16.501 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER 27

5 16.668 SARAH LEONHARD PAINT

6 16.823 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR

7 17.002 MARY JOHNSON  PANTS

8 17.036 LORAE MYERS  SS MITOS EASY SMASH

9 17.081 DEB MASSEY LILY

BATTLE OF THE AGES 2D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.270 MADISON HETHERINGTON CICI 65

2 17.421 LILY HENDERSON  WILLIE 48

3 17.433 LUCY HENDERSON  ROWDY 32

4 17.531 DEB BARROW KIOWA 16

5 17.636 DIANNA BRECHEISEN KADYN COLORS

6 17.780 CASSIDY JONES Q

7 17.876 RICK MYERS KODA

8 17.902 DEMI HULL  NIKKI

9 17.960 CHRISTINA WALDY CSW SPARKIN CASH

10 17.978 JOANN REMINGTON YETI

BATTLE OF THE AGES 3D BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 18.768 RICK MYERS STAR 43

2 19.165 CAMERON HENDERSON SANGRIA 32

3 19.261 ANN BULLOCK BANDIT 22

4 19.385 LINDA NEMETH TATER 11

5 NT15.827 DEB MASSEY LULU

6 NT16.281 DEB MASSEY NIKKI

7 NT16.404 DIANNA BRECHEISEN  ROYAL DITTO DASH

8 NT16.759 JULIA STONER  SISS

9 NT16.845 CHARLENE CRIQUI  LIGHT ON MONEY

10 NT16.896 JOYCE BEALS MOJITO

11 NT17.169 DEMI HULL POCO

12 NT17.232 EMMIE NOYES  KING

13 NT17.381 DEB BARROW LEROY

14 NT17.740 LAYNIE WILSON SALLY

15 NT17.906 KENDRA BUCKMAN  FORREST

16 NT18.060 CASSIDY JONES EZ

17 NT18.723 CAMERON HENDERSON GHOST

18 NTBP KASSIE ADAMS HANK
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PW BARRELS

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 21.603 ATLEY JOHNSON PEACHES 5

2 25.659 COY WILSON BUDDY 3

3 27.662 SADEY GROSS RON 2

4 43.193 AVERY WIST MR TOBY 1

SIDE POT RESULTS

FUTURITY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.154 TONI SHAW VATO 5 48

2 16.289 JOLIE VAN PETTEN TERMITE 4

3 16.823 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR 3

4 17.036 LORAE MYERS  SS MITOS EASY SMASH 2

5 17.091 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 1

FUTURITY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 NT32.718 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN

DERBY 1D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.338 TAYLOR JOHNSON CLAIMS TA BE FAMOUS 5 24

2 16.500 ANDREA LOWE FRENCH KISSING LIFE 4

3 16.501 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER 3

DERBY 2D

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.531 DEB BARROW‐ CO KIOWA 5 16

2 17.978 JOANN REMINGTON YETI 4

KS09 CUMMULATIVE RODEO JACKPOT

PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.037 MELANIE MCGEE HARLANS DASH 10 22

2 16.254 ERIN MERCHEN LUCY 9 12

3 16.302 ERIN MERCHEN LONDON 9

4 17.876 RICK MYERS ‐ CO KODA 8

5 18.768 RICK MYERS ‐ CO STAR

6 NT17.644 RACHEL GROSS TANGO


